DRIVING THE MOBILITY
OF TOMORROW

VERTICAL HVAC UNITS FOR FUEL-OPERATED VEHICLES

Model [12V]
Cooling performance kW
Heating performance kW
Airflow m3/h
Electrical consumption W
Main dimensions Ixwxhinmm

MKO HVAC
4.3

3.3

435

220

160 x 315 x 378

MK1HVAC

7

7.8

700

360

159 x 428 x 443

VERTICAL EHVAC UNIT FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLES*

Model [12V]
Cooling performance kW
Heating performance kW
Airflow m3/h
Electrical consumption W
Operating voltage range VDC
Main dimensions Ixwxhinmm

Image shows air section fitted with two air filters (optional)

EBERSPACHER CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMS GMBH

MKO EHVAC
4.3

2.2

390

220

24-750

160 x 324 x 378

-

#* Eberspdcher

1\
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